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If you are thinking about Commercial Building Tots
BUYING or SELLING... e

BUYING or SELLII
€Call|Me!/507:530:5105
ATTENTION HOME SELLERS

Here is your chance to
take over a successful
turnkey state-of-the-art
automotive repair facility
with loyal clientele in
place. Current owner is
willing to work for new
owner. The owner has
thought of everything fo
make the Behlen steel
building one of the most
advanced mechanic
friendly shops in SWMN.

MLS# 6021603

AND LANDOWNERS!

The number of Homes for Sale in Marshall and SW Minnesota are at
historic lows - | need homes to sell! If you're thinking of selling do
so now before interest rates get higher. Now is a great time to sell!!
Call me today to schedule an appointment to give you a market
value opinion of your home.

Prime corner lot
on East College
Drive. Perfect for
new or existing
retail business.
SMSU/dorms are
just blocks away.

. i - -
X MARSHALL $87/5,000

o ;. 4 Lots at $54,900 each in an established neighborhood on Parkside Drive.
Call Kris at 507-5630-5105 MLS#6029410

'.'.. T _1"'1

MLS# 5234822

Marshall, MN
High Traffic
Location! Ready
for your new
venture.

1.89 Acres

SB295NE

MARSHALL

Move-in-ready 2BR, 1BA home with Triplex, great income and rare Very nice 3BR, 2BA home readly for your 3BR 3BA, Exfensive remodel job! New
aftached garage. 3rd bdrm in basement opportunity! MLS#6030462 family to move into. Open floor plan, flooring, new bath sinks, fub, redone haif
is possible with adding an egress window. : B2 ; spacious rooms, nice deck and well bath and full bath upstairs. Too many

Nice location, great starter home or Call Kris @ 507-530-5105 for detalls. maintained backyard. MLS#6028379. updates to list them all. MLS#6029652

investment property. MLS#6029579 2 09 900 Call Kris @ 507-530-5105 for more info.

J

$84,900 $93,000

www.swminnesotahomes.com

$85,000

Matt Larson, Broker

eal Estate
etrievers

2 M= Kris S_alhus, Associate_Broker
o krissalhus@gmail.com

..El..-...lh
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Keith.engelkes18@gmail.com
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KEY LARGO ON
LAKE SHETEK

Price Reduced

ra
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SOUTHWEST
MINNESOTA'S BEST
SUMMER LAKE HOT

SPOT! i "'Ha:"
The only Restaurant on Lake ;

Shetek! Food, Drinks, Live Entertainment band stand set up, Tiki
Bar, Volleyball, Docks for drive up boat lake access. This setting
is your destination for weddings, vacationers at the lake, or
summer gatherings, dining and bar. The asking price includes the
Business, Facilities and Real Estate and Lake shore property. On/
Off Sale, Sunday Liquor, Food and Gift shop. Building has over
10,000 sq ft. of floor space. Asphalt driveway with shared parking.
Call Steve for more info 507-630-6272 $779,000

R et
el

30 Valhalla Drive, Slayton

Comes with lake access! 2 BR, Totally renovated inside,
with new country cabinets, Kitchen vanities, and wood
work. Large two car heated garage, spacious lot. 2,200
sq ft. on main level and 600 sq. ft. upstairs with room to
expand, possible bedroom etc. 2 New 3/4 bathrooms on

the Main floor.
$325,000 sk 5155451

To View all Marshall Area Listings, go to: www.realestateretrievers.com

Pires Steve Struchen

605-695-0309

Keith Engelkes Larry

507-828-8499

Beavliful Home on Lake Shelek

""\_ F _.ﬂn:.-.-a: _
12 Cheryl Ave, Slayton

- 6 Bedrooms - 6 Bathrooms - 2 Laundry rooms
- Formal dining room - 2 Fireplaces
- Custom cupboards and vanities
- Quartz countertops - Kitchen island and walk-in pantry
- Hardwood floors - Spacious master suite
- LED lighting - LP Smart Siding - 3-level views to the lake
- 3 stall heated garage - Lifetime windows

MLS# 5155505 5899,000

Call Steve at 507-530-6272

507-530-6272 cell
sstruke@hotmail.com

I_ Matt Larson, Broker
605-201-0450
ea EStat 800 E. Main St.

etrievers 5t e
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MILROY BALATON TRACY

i

i 3 bed, 2 bath. 424 East 4th St i 368 Craig Ave
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

324 S Andrew Drive NW - New London / MLS# 5195845 | $469,900
120’ of lakeshore. 4BR, 3BA, large kitchen & dining area. Hardwood & tile flooring.
MF laundry. Gas FP. Screened porch, deck, patio, att & det garages. Landscaped.

6217 24th Street NE — Willmar / MLS# 5228825 |/ $382,000
Plant your roots on the well-desired Eagle Lake! This 4 bedroom 2 bath home is
situated on a deep lot with 70 feet of lakeshore. Great entertaining spaces inside & out!

> 100’ feet on Green Lgke

319 N Lake Avenue - Spicer
MLS# 5227195 | $487,000

Customize your taste in a new construction
twin home with approximately
2400 square feet, a walk outbasement
and 50 feet on Green Lake!

F wwr OV

JANE VIKSE

» w REAL ESTATE

%,

JANE VIKSE

BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

S

145 Lake Ave N * Downtown Spicer ¢ 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S » Willmar  320.262.5474
www.janevikserealestate.com

\SMINE VIKS
BROKER/AGENT REALTOR®

320.894.4512 320.894.3862
jarupp.re@gmail.com jvikse@hotmail.com
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RSl sl § D 0 LIS Ay 11660 44th St NE - Spicer | MLS# 5155654 / $447,000
A beautiful wooded gently-sloplng 6 acre It?t with 140 ft of frontage on George L.ake. WeI_I-bulIt 3BR, 2 BA, 70+ ft of beachfront on a quiet end-of-the-road lot. Fireplace, walk-in pantry, 4-season
3BR walkout rambler with 2272 sq ft of living space, updated baths and fantastic lake views porch. Finished walkout bsmnt, wrap-around deck, spacious yard, adjacent wooded 2-acre lot.
from 5 picture windows. 2 miles from downtown Spicer and the Glacial Lakes bike trail.

il
610 60th Avenue NE - Willmar / MLS# 5154811 / $450 000 3955 8th St NE — Willmar / MLS# 5232595 / $375,000
5BR, 4BA 4,071 sqft. Just under 3 acres and 220+ ft of lakeshore on King Lake! Newly renovated 4BR, 3BA split-level Swan Lake home updated throughout. Open concept kitchen, dining &
kitchen, fireplace, sun room & beautiful master suite overlooking the lake. Private Rhino deck and living area, and a spacious lakeside sun room. Master suite features a fabulous bath with double
stamped concrete walkways to lake access, spacious yard, 7 parking spaces and/or workspace. closets & lake views. Walkout basement Great entertaining spaces inside & out!

22748 62 St NW - Sunburg | MLS# 5154873 | $362,000
Beautiful 4BR, 4BA home with 200 ft on Norway Lake. Fresh paint throughout, updated 3BR,1BA
kitchen, vaulted ceilings, main floor master suite, main floor laundry, gas fireplace, patio doors 15045 75th Avenue NE 7900 Long Lake Road

to the deck, walk-out basement & much more! The sunsets and memories at the lake are free! MLS# 5249552 $282,000 MLS# 5249399 $497,700

21022 62nd Street NW - Sunburg / MLS# 5210880 / $343,000
Beautiful year-round home features 3 BRs & 2 B?As with spacious living areas and an updated 2+BR,2BA 3BR,2BA

kitchen with center island. The yard hosts room for entertaining with a spacious lakeside deck 7595 North Shore Drive #104 — Spicer 5701 150th Avenue NE - Spicer
and 158 feet on the water! Call today to start making memories at the lake! MLS# 5155694  $139,900 MLS# 5222621  $327,000
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JANE VIKSE NNY RUPP JASMINE VIKS

320979.0632 % 1425 1st St S « Willmar < 320.262.5474 = 320.894.4512 320.894.3862
jvikse@tds.net www.janevikserealestate.com jarupp.re@gmail.com jvikse@hotmail.com
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— NEW LONDON-SPICERAVILLMAR ROMIES —

5006 60th Avenue NE — Willmar /| MLS# 5204173 | $597,700
3 BR, 3 BA. Spacious foyer with skylight, main floor open concept. Sunroom, upper level
bonus space. Master suite with dbl walk-in closets! 2 bdrms, bath, laundry & storage in lower
level. Maintenance-free siding, geothermal heating, heated garage, 2 pole sheds, and more!

5BR,3BA
1800 Country Club Drive NE - Willmar

221 105th Street NE — Kandiyohi
MLS# 5230313 $429,700

MLS# 5230327  $417,000

4000 15th Street NE — Willmar / MLS# 5256771 I $497,000
Large corner lot with access to Swan Lake in back yard. Spacious kitchen with hickory
cabinets & granite counters. Formal dining. 22’ vaulted ceilings & gas FP. Media room.
3 bed, 2%, bath. Partial basement. Att 2 stall & det 3 stall garages with living space above!

NEW PRICE

4BR,3BA
1791 50th Avenue NE - Willmar
MLS# 5197931  $215,000

%NDING

6 BR, 1.3 BA
201 11th Street N - Benson
MLS# 5226810 $190,000

b,

JANE VIKSE

515 Julia Circle - Spicer / MLS# 5245774 | $515,000
3BR 3BA custom built home on private cul-de-sac close to Green Lake & downtown
Spicer. Open concept main floor with Knotty Alder Schiller Cabinetry, granite counters,
Hardy Maple Flooring, gas FP & master suite. Enjoy the privacy of the back yard patio.

3BR,2BA
408 21st Street SE - Willmar
MLS# 5253427 $237,000

2BR,3BA
3236 Eagle Ridge Drive W - Willmar
MLS# 5198854 $292,000

1212 11th Street SE — Willmar
MLS# 5154938 $249,977

340 Martinson Blvd - Spicer
MLS# 5155395 $230,000

3BR,1BA
806 5th Street SW — Willmar
MLS# 5218595 $147,000

3BR,1BA
131 Lakeview Street - Lake Lillian
MLS# 5246914 $85,000

“a‘isoiSur@
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NNY RUPP JASMINE VIKS

BROKER/OWNER 145 Lake Ave N ° DOWI]‘OW" Spicer * 320.796.1000 BROKER/AGENT REALTOR®
320.979.0632 % 1425 1st St S » Willmar « 320.262.5474 320.894.4512 320.894.3862
jvikse@tds.net . www.janevikserealestate.com jarupp.re@gmail.com jvikse@hotmail.com




3 Building Lots available
on Woodcock Lake.
Loretta Circle — Spicer
MLS# 5153886 $72,000-82,000

13+ wooded acres just outside of town.
Keep it all for yourself or split it up!
XXX 105th Ave NE - Green Lake Twp
MLS# 5195080 $135,000

NEW LIS TING

162 HILLCREST AVENUE - SPICER

Move right in to this renovated 3 BR home
near all the shops & restaurants Spicer has to
offer! This property even comes with access to
Green Lake!! The main floor has a completely
remodeled kitchen, updated baths, all new
flooring & private master suite! Enjoy the
4-season porch or head outside on the new
patio & grill in the fenced-in backyard. There
is laundry & gas fireplace to top off the main
floor. The finished basement has 2 family room
areas, guest bedroom & bathroom along with a
kitchenette area & laundry hook ups - perfect
for a college kid or mother-in-law quarters! The
22x32 garage has plenty of space for both cars
and some toys! Newer siding & shingles, many
new windows, new
doors &trim and
a storage shed.
Come take a
look at this
place before its
gone!

MLS# 5264655

JaLanny Rupp
320.894.4512

facebook.com/jalannyrupp

Green [gke

Indian Beach Harbor
Xxx 134th Avenue NE - Spicer
MLS# 5154020 $67,000

1.36 acre residential lot
close to town
Lot 1 Blk 1 NE 51 Street — Spicer
MLS# 5154335 $30,000

PENDING

’ . $194,900

218 2nd Ave NE— NEW LONDON

Well-kept 3 bedroom home in New London
that's ready to move in! All 3 bedrooms on the
main level with nicely updated full bathroom.
Spacious kitchen connects with dining and
living room area and leads to the spacious
maintenance-free deck! The finished lower level
has a large family room with gas fireplace, clean
laundry area and 3/4 bath. You'll love the mud
room off of the 2-stall attached garage and the
spacious front entryway. Some recent updates
include siding, shingles, windows, furnace &
alc, fridge and washer/dryer. Come take a look!
Call today for a showing. MLS# 5232234

Broker/Agent

jarupp.re@gmail.com

[ wis
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LOTS & LAND
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Point Lgke
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7257 Long Lake Road - Willmar
MLS# 5154204 $89,000
145 ft on Point Lake! Convenient
location between Willmar & Spicer!

Residential lot on cul de sac near
downtown
507 Julia Circle — Spicer
MLS# 5154010 $27,500

NEW LISTING

13189 Green Lake Blvd — SPICER

This adorable home has had a complete
remodel! Move right in to this 3 bed, 3 bath
home that features newer flooring, windows,
siding, shingles and more! Enjoy the open
concept of the living and dining rooms that lead
to the kitchen & sunroom - out to the new deck
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
Beautiful four bedroom two bath two stall garage Country
Home on 10.4 acres with large eat in kitchen, main floor
laundry, wood fireplace with beautiful rock. Many large
outbuildings with heated shop and garage. MLS# 5155529

$214,999 ; 1‘%1

708 8th Street NW, Willmar
Do you need space? This home has it. This well maintained
home features 5 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, upstairs living
room and lower level family room, plus a bonus room
above the garage. The garage is heated. it has a 12x12
deck overlooking the backyard as well as a concrete patio.
It has a Jesse Trebil safe basement. MLS# 5241189

Sale Pending

| |
]
e

913 11th Avenue SE, Willmar
Updated move-in ready 3 bedroom 2 bath home with
attached and heated 2 car garage. Main level includes a
formal living room, kitchen/dining area, 2 bedrooms and
full bath. Patio door from the kitchen leads to the back
patio area and spacious back yard with shed. Lower level
includes a family room. MLS# 5235890

$329,900

$159;900

704 4th Street SE, Willmar
Fully restored 1917 built home. Wood floors (restored),
Built-in Hutch, wood pillars and stellar staircase. The porch
has been insulated and refinished (you may never want to
leave this room)! A main floor bathroom was added with a
shower. The kitchen is large and completely updated. All 3
bedrooms are located on the upper level. MLS# 5249141

$385;000 ==

21930 62nd Street NW, Sunburg
New England country flare home with 3318 sq. ft. on West
Norway Lake on 1.5 acres. Private level lot with 150 ft. of
sandy lake shore. 2 master suites, 2 kitchens, large lake-
facing windows and 4 car heated garage. New shingles and
carpeting. 5BR, 3BA MLS# 4896970

$344,900

21110 62nd Street NW, Sunburg
This 4BR, 3BA Norway Lake property is a great next home
or even a home-away-from-home family cabin. Enjoy
gatherings in the spacious kitchen and dining area that can
easily flow into the living area and deck. The downstairs
includes a 2nd kitchen area, bathroom & living room area
with wood burning stove. MLS# 5205629

Sale Pending

J

1322 Ella Ave NW, Willmar
One-of-a-kind! Ceilings are original hand-painted. Formal
dining room, open to living room. Stellar woodwork
throughout with wood floors, built-in hutch, pillars, window
seat and staircase. Leaded and stained glass windows.
Large walk up attic. Corner lot, just one block from Foot
Lake. MUST SEE! MLS# 5227142

Weichert

H EA

T o]

lower Properties

320-262-7787

2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5
WILLMAR, MN

.2$129,500

1232 17th Street SW, Willmar
Move-in ready 3 bedroom, 2 bath home on the southwest
side of Willmar. Enjoy the beautiful fenced-in backyard
from the back deck connected to the kitchen. Home
also has gas fireplace, flooring updates throughout and
charming details that make it one you don’t want to miss!
MLS# 5249781

- =
279,900

1 Liberty Street, New Ulm
As you enter this welcoming grand foyer you will be swept
away by the large space that you will be welcoming your
guest into. From the living space you will see the master
suite to the left and custom kitchen to the right. You and
your guests will be comfortable in the quality of this lovely
twin home. 4BR, 3BA MLS# 5237855

Inspectlon

$279,900
J

706 23rd St SE, Willmar
Like to Golf? Then walk out your back door and hop in your
cart! Nearly a 1/2 acre on Valley Golf Course. 4BR, 4 BA with
4 levels of spaciousness. Family room has gas FP, stunning
views and a walk-out to the patio. Master en-suite with
double sinks and walk-in closet. New kitchen appliances
and updated counters. MLS# 5221476

12522 15th St. SE, Svea
Hidden away in the small town of Svea is this charming
3 bedroom, 1 bath home. This home comes complete
with two living areas (main floor/basement), a welcoming
kitchen/dining area, original wood floors and the list goes
on. MLS# 5023809

Shelly Holmquist
Broker/Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR

320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com
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a7 1634 700 $35,000
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

Lower level condo with great view

of the golf course.
MLS# 5251535 | $115,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Willmar - 909 Willmar Ave SW

6 bedrooms, 4 baths, 6,200 square ft.

Finished, almost an acre lot!
MLS# 5155756 | $515,000
Jen Amdahl 320-295-6524
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Edina Realty. y°“ R THE

a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate
Barb Christensen OF Mg/
“Pm here when you need me!”
Cell: 320-2v1 2-7775 8%%6'
GREAT 36 62 ACRE HOBBY FARM NEW I.ONDON LAKE MONONGAI.IAI

River/Lake Monongalia. Located
in Cole’s Island View on the edge
of New London.

19655 17+ St. NE
21790 52" St. NE, NEW LONDON MLS# 5258615

MLS# 5239316 $274,900 $1 89,900

28.34 Acres with a pond. NICE country Home! 32x52 w/concrete Heated
Shop Building (owner rebuilds cars). Plus 28x56 3 sided machine shed
and a small storage building. Tri-level home is all tongue & groove inside
(walls & ceiling). Open floor plan with BIG beautiful windows. 2 bedrooms,
2 baths, (3rd bedroom in basement is finishd but needs an egress
window & closet). Come see before it's gone! MLS# 5258615

12432 228th Ave NE, New London $329,000

This land is across Co Rd 9 (paved) from the |
NL-S school campus. The State of Minnesota
has purchased the perimeter of the acreage for
connecting the EXISTING STATE DNR TRAIL,
through an under pass by the schools (under Co
| Rd9)tohead west parallel W Co Rd 40, then under
71, then under 40 to access Sibley State Park!
How awesome is that? This acres is L-shaped, has
footage on both Co Rd 9 & Co Rd 40. Nice rolling
land with some wetlands and trees.
MLS# 6030922 $230,000
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WILLMAR

7005 Hwy 71 NE
4BD, 3BA 2760 sqft. 135 ft on Eagle Lake. 5 stall
garage & exceptional landscaping. 2 FP's & 2 large
living rooms. All bdrms on the same level.
MLS#6032356 $465,000

PENNOCK
608 4th Street SE 1058 75th St NW

2 bedroom, 1 bathroom, 920 sq ft. 5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sq. ft., Layman Const.
Double detached garage. impeccable custom home with 3+ stall
MLS#5223989 garage. MLS#5155340

$699,000

EdinaReally.

a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate

¥

Tyler Hanson

WILLMAR

3217 3rd Ave NW
5 bed, 2 bath, 2491 sq ft.
REALTOR® 24x28 garage plus 28x20

LAKE KORONIS

15560 Cesswood Road
Wooded Building Lot in
Alldon Heights. Shared access

EAGLE LAKE

5272 Lawler Beach Road

3BD, 2BA, 2016 sq ft.
60 ft on east side of Eagle Lake.

heated shop. to Lake Koronis. MLS#5224693
MLS#5231878 $193,000 $142,000 $270,000

CELL: 320.979.3004

Banking Yoir Wiy

Blomkest; 320-995-6111
Willmar; 320-222-6111  Www.concordebanks.com
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GREEN I.AKE LISTINGS

3 Immaculate 1% story
PENDING -

bedroom, 2 bath, lower
level rec room. Triple
heated garage. Must
see! MLS# 5

_ﬂh_,__ ..-;ﬂ—-_,_._
212979,1347% Ave‘h IN -~Sp|cer

= S

h [~
‘ [ [

E o
- T -

Your Dream
Home Today!

106 ft lakeshore
300 ft deep

$650,000

Spectacular 3 bedroom patio home on Indian

Beach Harbor of Green Lake, Spicer!! The
open floor plan is perfect for hosting f

and friends. There is a spacious kitchen,

m and sunroom. The master suite

rge bedroom, private bath and walk-

ct. There are t\\( guest bedrooms and

as everything you need and
more -- just enjoy the lake life! Don’t forget
-- the association takes care of all the lawn
snow removal and there is a pool and

club house. MLS# 52

found it. Sp
vaulted
with built-in ge, sun room & formal dining room.
3 bdrms, main floor master with walk-out
master bath with soaking tub s tiled shower open
arden , & i Family
g bulous
level. Kitcl hm

MUD LAKE

221iMainiSt. N - New,Lon¢lon

dina Realt

a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate

2320 South First Street | Willmar, MIN
320.235.7887

5 BD, 3 BA,
GE.,

ground pool with wrap around deck, upper

deck off family > Lower level
a 10x12 ¢

Lower level plumbed & wired for additional

kitchen. Possible mothe W suite or

potential rental opportunities. Come sece

today. 1 minute from downtown New London.

Wildlife in your t rard. MLS# 5250703

Gordy Lindblad

Real Estate Marketing Consultant

320-220-1339

gordylindblad@edinarealty.com

mis 21




115 Par View Estates - Montevideo ¢ $380,000
* 3BR, 3BA e 3 car garage ® Built in 2001
* Golf Course Access ® MLS #5244305

1233 CR 9 SE - Willmar * $180,000
e 3BR, 2BA e 2 car garage
e .77 acre Country Rambler ¢ MLS #5247597

xxx CR8 SE - Lake Lillian
MLS# 5202235 » $281,000
* 31 tillable

624 15th St SW - Willmar * $87,500 -
® 4BR, 2BA ¢ 1 car garage
o Great starter home on corner lot

33086 State Hwy 29 - Benson
MLS# 6032590 * $575,000
e 4BR, 5BA e 4 stall garage ® Outbuildings ¢ 80 acres
* CRP income e Hunter’s Paradise ® Amish Built Cabin

-?f -
17461 Lake Elizabeth Pass - Atwater

$185,000
® 8 acres, 224’ on Lake Ella
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82155 CR 8 - Buffalo Lake ¢ $225,000
® 4BR, 2BA ¢ 5 Acre Hobby Farm
 Beautifully Renovated e 2 Story Farm House
® MLS #5201994

XXX NW 75th St - Pennock
MLS# 6032660 * $990,000
46.12 acres on St. Johns Lake 1100’ of prime sandy
beach to build on. Developers look here!

Sec. 1 Lake Lillian Twp - Kandi Co
MLS#6028213 ¢ $1,315,000
e 166 Farmland acres, =159 tillable CPI Avg 88, tiled

504 Prinsburg Ave - Prinshurg
$200,000
e 3BR, 2BA ¢ 2 GAR updated Rambler

Prime location [ots For Sale
Between Spicer & Willmar on Hwy 23

$28,000 - $59,000
* 9 lots available e Will build to suit

5 .
. &

713 19th St SE - Willmar
* $TBD will be totally redone inside
4BR, 3BA e 2 Gar - great location

XXX NW 13th St - Spicer
MLS#6030015 * $650,000
e 4 acres on Lake Florida e 510’ lakeshore
e Sewer & electric on property

390 Horseshoe Dr - Willmar
$335,000
e 2.7 acres on Long Lake
°5

BR, 2 BA ® 4 garage

111 4th St South - Grove City
* $TBD

*3BR, 2BA charming turn of century home

Watch for several new listings coming soon from lakeshore property, farmland, residential to hobby farms!

Kristi Jo Block
HA name can tuust

320.894.4477

kristiblock@edinarealty.com

. KRISTI JO
- 94
-B BLocK *Qﬂ "-'.-, KristiJoBlock.com

Cement the Deal with Block! -

] f[in[- Sl

a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate
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Willmar - 100 16th Ave NE

4BD, 4BA. 4076 sq ft. Corner Lot. All bed-
rooms with walk-in closets, media room
and large beautiful finished basement
with walkout and kitchenette.
MLS# 5155446 | $400,000

PENDING
— -

Atwater - 331 Sunrise Lane

Kerkhoven -414 S 8th Street

a

Jodi Severson
320-221-1963

www.edinarealty.com

GPPORTUNITY

a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate

2320 South First St
Willmar, MN
320-235-7887

2BD, 2BA, 1556 sq ft. One level patio
home with 3 car garage!
MLS# 5246235 | $189,900

3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2072 sq ft. Double lot with a country feel!
MLS# 5245791 | $129,900

PENDING WFE'

Spicer - 5799 153rd Ave NE

Willmar - 619 19th Street SE

12 care hobby farm with updated home
and barn!
MLS# 5235810 | $319,900

3 bedroom, 3 bath, 3504 sq ft. Amazing Home on the Valley Golf Course!
MLS# 5236042 | $324,900

Willmar - 2406 Kenwood Dr SW

Willmar - 524 6TH ST S

.52 acre cleared and leveled building lot
on private cul-de-sac.
MLS# 5154126 | $38,000

1088 sq ft, 2BD, 1BA upper level duplex
on quiet cul-de-sac in Willmar!
MLS# 5259595 | $85,000

2045 sq ft 4BD, 2BA “large home with
tons of character. Lots of potential!”
MLS# 5256806 | $129,900
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169 6TH ST N — KANDIYOHI

Great Property! Great Location! Located on a corner lot sits this 4 bed
3 bath rambler. This property has a number of updates that you have to
see to appreciate. Fresh paint, new flooring and bathroom fixtures just
some of the updates on main level. In the basement the solid knotty alder
decorative panels, Alder cabinetry, gas fireplace and wet bar make a great
entertaining area. This property also includes a 26x32 attached heatedgand
air conditioned garage. Come take a look for yourself. MLS# 5193390

PRICE IMPROVEMENT i

— $134,900 ;
245 7TTH ST NORTH KANDIYOHI

Don'’t miss out on this one! Located just a few minute from Willmar. This
rambler has 4 BD an 1 BA, main floor laundry and large common areas
for the family to enjoy. Additional square footage could be added in the
basement if desired. Property also has a 2 stall garage and sits on a corner
lot on the north side of town. Enjoy the quietness of a small town! Call
today to set up your private showing!! MLS# 5155312

¥ 655,000
328 EAST SCHLIEMAN AVE- APPLETON

4 bdrm, 1 bath, 1.5 story nice starter home. 24x32 detached garage
with additional single stall garage. Proj Ferty has alley in back which is
convenient for accessing property from front or back. MLS# 5220463

7729 158TH AVE NE - SPICER
4 Bed, 2 Bath, Split Level Home, 1.35 Acre Lot, Finished 2 Stall
Garage, Large Deck, 2 Storage Sheds. MLS# 5240424

a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate

“Give Me a Call for all your Buying or
Selling needs! I can help you through

the process from start to finish!”

Paul Shimek Realtor®

320-444-2403

paulshimek@edinarealty.com

Find more info on all listings at
www.edinarealty.com

NEW LISTING _ ., ;00
860 100TH AVE SE - MURDOCK

You'll love this 3 Bed, 2 Bath classic two-story farmhouse, nestled
on 5.68 acres with an established grove. This home features well-
maintained original details mixed with fresh and inviting updates.
The generously sized master bedroom suite has an attached bath
and a full wall of built-in closet storage. Beautiful built-in hutch in
the dining room. Oak trim and 6-panel doors throughout. Forced
air heat and central air conditioning. New septic system in 2016.
Unfinished attic space provides room for storage or expansion.
Access to fiber optic high speed internet. Great outdoor yard
space for gardening or entertaining. Detached 40x60 Quonset
style garage with full loft, heated work shop, and plenty of room
for storage. MLS# 5249751

200 2ND STREETS - ATWATER

Completely remodeled home, doors and windows in 2010,
siding and shingles 2014. This home has also had the electrical
and plumbing updated as well. Updated kitchen and main floor
laundry. Home sits on a large corner lot and is move in ready.
Priced to sell! MLS# 5155349

Townbomes

New London

Lots also available in our

Westland Park Addition

OVER 50% SOLD!!

ENERGY (CONGEPTS

1810 Upper Trentwood Circle NE | www.energyconceptsinc.com / License

License
#BC003391

320-235-9079

DEVELOPER ¢ CONTRACTOR ¢ BUILDER

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY



Willmar - 606 Litchfield Ave.

Multi-unit commercial property
w/ 2 apt. units as well.
MLS #5223958 | $325,000

Willmar - 408 7th St SW

Updated 5 BR, 2 BA home.
Move-in condition.
MLS #5224079 | $134,900

Prinsburg - 137 Sunset Dr

Custon Built Rambler.
5 BR, 3 BA, Triple Garage
MLS #5193789 | $424,900

1795 105th St SW

5BR, 2BA home on 242 acres minutes

from Willmar, completely updated.
MLS #5225113 | $239,000

600 Mary Avenue
Great Starter Home.

3 bedroom, 1bathroom.
$99,900

Willmar - 524 Ann Street

6BR, 2BA 26x40 garage.
MLS# 5155727 | $75,000

Willmar - 3898 8th St NE

Great starter home across from

Swan Lake, 3BD, 2BA, large lot.
MLS #5263515 | $139,900

1030 Business 71 N

1500 sq. ft. of prime commercial

space for lease.
MLS #5152962

Edina Readlly.

a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate

2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

New London
Development opportunity with
Co Rd 40 & Co Rd 9 frontage.
MLS #6030922 | $230,000

4267 25th Street NW

4+BR, 2BA, great 1.56 acre lot in
wonderful country neighborhood.
MLS# 5211031 | $215,000

6541 150th Ave NE

North Shore Lot with Trailer House
MLS #5205053 | $98,000

Willmar - 1613 Richland Ave
Huge newer rambler
w/triple heated garage,
3BD, 2BA, open floor plan.
MLS #5255730 | $

New London - 21790 52nd St NE
Great country home on 36+ acres
4BR, 2BA, heated triple garage &

heated shop.
MLS #5239316 | $274,900

2401 Horizon Hills Rd

5BD, 2BA split w/possible
apt. in basesment. 1.82 acre lot.
Triple garage.
MLS #5239443 | $234,900

Kandiyohi - 409 McDermott

Updated rambler on huge lot
in Kandiyohi
4BR, 2BA, double garage.
MLS #5260789 | $159,900

Swan Lake Drive - Kandiyohi
6 Country Building Lots.
1.85-2.58 Acres.
MLS #5153645 | $20,000-30,000 ea

- Aaron Christensen

320-231-9161 e
320-220-2425

aaronchristensen@edinarealty.com



Edina
Reuhy

a Berk=hire Hatl maray afnals

11758 Indian Beach Rd, Spicer

7911 North Shore Dr, Spicer
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JUSTIN PAFFRATH 320.491.9035
justinpaffrath@edinarealty.com

ANGELA PAFFRATH 320.444.0989
angelapaffrath@edinarealty.com

2230 Hwy 75N, Breckenridge

4BR © 4BA © 6208 S Ft
MLS# 5155331 —$1,567,125

S—

515 19th Ave SW, Willmar
.63 Acres
NILS# 5153206 — $575,000

11BR @ 9BA 5916 Sq Ft
MLS# 5155719 — 975,000

MLS# 5153220 — 975,000

501 1st St S, Willmar
MLS# 5153211 — 899,000

1740 45th St SE, Willmar
93.25 Acres
MLS# 5250038 — 995,000

——
333 Litchfield Ave SW, Willmar

16 SE Ash St, New London

.38 Acres
MLS# 5153209 — 380,000

1629 18th Ave NW, Willmar

141 Acres
MLS# 5201179 — 369,000

921 15t St S, Willmar

28R © 2BA 1720 Sy Ft
MLS# 5154946 — 235,400

1003 6th St SW, Willmar
5BR » ZBA » 2288 Sq Ft
MLS# 5215733 — $154,900

i 215t St NE, Spicer
1.528 Acres
MLS# 5209280 — 89,900

.249 Acres
MLS# 5224718 — 239,000

i

428 13th StNW, Willmar
18R« 4BA » 2123 Sy Ft
MLS# 5239549 — 139,000

50 Oak St, West Union
3BR @ 1BA @ 827 Sq Ft
MLS# 5228147 — %84,575

185 Hwy 23 NE, Spicer
446 Acres
MLS# 5192305 —$1200

1604 1st St S, Willmar

194 Progress Way, Spicer

1406 Hwy 12 E, Willmar
1.1 Acres
MLS# 5153212 — $479,876

1209 7th St SE, Willmar

1 Acre
MLS# 5208843 — 297,000

4 Woodcock Dr, Spicer
3BR e 3BA © 2448 Sq Ft
MLS# 5248735 — $237,501

310 N 8th St, Kerkhoven

2.5 Acres
MLS# 5213245 — 295,000

920 20 St SE. Willmar
173 Acres
MLS# 5230500 — 195,000

316 Becker Ave SW, Willmar

347 Lake Ave S, Spicer
5BR © 5BA © 4614 Sq Ft
MLS# 5207701 — 864,900

701 Atlantic Ave, Kerkhoven
MLS# 5153205 — 595,000

21059 County Road 8, Glenwood
36R © 3BA 2260 Sq Ft
MLS# 5231829 — 428,777

12655 13th St NW, Spicer
3BR @ 1BA © 892 Sq Ft
MLS# 5222484 — 397,000

.

1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar
38R 28A « 1630 Sq Ft
MLS# 5198351 5252379

32BR, 3BA 2726 Sq Ft 10 Acres
MLS# 5155206 — 265,870

1904 24th St, Willmar
4BR © 2BA © 2211 Sy Ft
MLS# 5235289 — 183,000

903 Highway 71 NE, Willmar
1.02 Acres
MLS# 5251486 — 324,900

e

220 Benson ve SW, Willmar 3923 Abhott Dr, Willmar

4BR, 2BA e 2279 Sq Ft #x2 Hourses
MLS# 5226663 — 120,000

8171 North Shore Dr, Spicer

A7 Acres
MLS# 5225519 —$120,000

350 45th St NW, Willmar

3BR @ 2BA © 1395 Sq Ft
MLS# 5254186 — 450,000

1604 1st Street S, Willmar

MLS# 5199262 — $1060
MLS# 5199269 — $2219

MLS# 5199265 — %639
MLS# 5199266 — 8

962 Acres
MLS# 5254562 — 589,900

768 North Creek NE, Willmar

330 Acres
MLS# 5208953 — 100,000

.689 Acres
MLS# 5253834 — $392,300

165th Ave NE, New London
MLS# 5215038, 5214945,
$33,000/each

xxx Roseville Rd NE, Paynesville
MLS# 5256616 — 249,900

1380 E Bridge St, Redwood Falls | 1520 Willmar Ave SE, Willmar

MLS# 5199474 — 514

MLS# 5199320 — 10 1 Acre
MLS# 5199311 —510
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6090 193 Ave NW - Pennock
Great Location to Build your Future or Spend your Retirement.
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Home and 155 feet of Lakeshore
on a Great Recreational Lake! 2 Car Attached Garage
plus 2 Car Detached Garage, Great Shade Trees
and Breathtaking Sunsets. MLS# 5217975

KANDI LAKES
—REALTY LLC

- Roger Salter, Broker
ms| B Call or Text 320-220-0200

$299,900

Virtual Tours &

I—
Additional Information at:
z mg www.fayekrealestate.com

320-222-3293 or 320-295-1004
| ‘

506 15t Street S - Benson
A house that reeks nostalgic charm s so
inviting and welcoming. An arched front
door sets the tone for this 4 bedroom, 2
bath Tudor Style home. The throwback
aesthetic continues inside with arched
pass-through between rooms. Formal
dining room, contemporary kitchen and
main floor laundry, hardwood floors,
double size garage. All this is located
on a quiet, tree-lined street. Make this
whimsical Tudor Home yours at a

Low Price of $79,900
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